Lithuanian Open National Swimming Championships-2011

Alytus, 28- - 30-6-2011

Best performance by points

32 of 38 Events

Points: FINA 2011
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Giedrius TITENIS
Vytautas JANUSAITIS
Mindaugas SADAUSKAS
Igor KOZLOVSKIJ
Raminta DVARISKYTE
Yuliya KHITRAYA
Yauhen TSURKIN

Matas ANDRIEKUS
Vaidotas BLAZYS

Juraté SCERBINSKAITE
Pavel SANKOVICH
Paulius VIKTORAVICIUS
Edvinas APCINIKOVAS
Vaiva GIMBUTYTE
Giedré GRIGONYTE
Giedrius ANDRIUNAITIS
Edgaras STURA

Erika BESPALKO

Danas RAPSYS

Jevgenij GAMPER

Grité APANAVICIUTE
Justinas BILIS

Tadas DUSKINAS

Aisté DOBROVOLSKAITE
Urté KAZAKEVICIUTE
Simonas BILIS

Deividas GRIGALIONIS
Asta DREVINSKAITE
Ramunas PAKNYS
Simas ZIAUKAS

Marius MIKALAUSKAS
Irmantas VERNICKAS
Dominykas SPUDVILAS
Rugilé MILEISYTE
Evelina BIELECKAITE
Sartinas JANKAUSKAS
Lukas PAULAUSKAS
Jekaterina KISELIOVA
Eimantas VIJAIKIS
Monika APCINIKOVAITE
Erikas SVIRSKAS
Tautvydas CINELIS

Inga SUKYTE

Deividas MARGEVICIUS
Rimantas MOGENIS
Vikté LABANAUSKAITE
Grantas DAPKUS

Arnas SEDLEVICIUS
Rokas DOBROVOLSKIS
Guoda JONELYTE
Justas LEONAVICIUS
Simona RAUDONYTE
Kirilas KISELIOVAS
Augustinas JAKUBAUSKAS
Artiom SCEMELIOV
Andrius KRASICKAS
Aivaras KUBILIUS
Karina KUCAITE

Laura DOBROVOLSKAITE
Jonas ZAKARAUSKAS
Deividas VALENTAVICIUS
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4 x 100m Medley
100m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
200m Medley

4 x 100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Fly

100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Fly

100m Breaststroke
4 x 100m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
100m Backstroke
100m Fly

100m Freestyle
200m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle

4 x 100m Medley
200m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
400m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle

4 x 100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
100m Backstroke
200m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Fly

100m Freestyle
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1500m Freestyle
200m Breaststroke
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
100m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle

4 x 100m Medley
200m Breaststroke
200m Backstroke
400m Freestyle
100m Backstroke

1:02.01
2:01.27
50.12
2:17.30
2:31.81
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Paulius GRIGALIUNAS
Ugné MAZUTAITYTE
Eva GLIOZERYTE
Neringa SALCIUTE
Lukas PRANCKEVICIUS
Donatas BALANDIS
Dominykas LUSYS
Mantas AURUSKEVICIUS
Roberta KUZAITE
Augustas KLIMAVICIUS
Ingrida JURKUTE

Aisté KUBILIUTE
Raminta JUODKAITE
Paulius SLEVAS

Justas MAKSIMAVICIUS
Gabija SOKOLOVAITE
Arnas STUKSYS

Goda OVERLINGAITE
Beatri¢é GRIGALIONYTE
Artaras STURA

Alina TARAN

Pijus MACKEVICIUS
Nikodemas KILMONAS
Martynas KASPERAVICIUS
Kestutis RAINYS
Vytautas VIERAITIS
Gréta REMEIKAITE
Laura MACIULAITYTE
Ernesta KARECKAITE
Dovilé SLAPSYTE
Lukas RUTKAUSKAS
Vaiva STARAITE
Antanas AMBRASKA
Mantas BUDRYS
Aleksandr PAVLOV
Donatas MONGIRDAS
Tomas BURBO
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Kauno PM

Kauno Centro sporto mokykla
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100m Breaststroke
100m Backstroke
400m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Breaststroke
800m Freestyle
400m Medley
100m Breaststroke
1500m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
100m Backstroke
100m Fly

400m Medley
100m Backstroke
4 x 100m Medley
400m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
800m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle

4 x 100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
100m Backstroke

1:09.20 606
1:08.71 605
4:43.33 601
1:02.11 589
56.01 587
56.04 586
17:28.12 580
1:10.25 579
28.47 579
56.28 579
2:48.25 577
9:53.68 576
5:23.68 576
1:10.55 572
17:34.67 570
1:17.80 568
2:03.19 567
1:18.04 563
1:10.37 563
1:00.36 562
5:26.91 559
1:03.20 555
1:03.26 553
4:28.43 551
57.30 548
1:11.55 548
10:07.01 539
4:53.95 538

29.16 538
1:04.04 537
57.72 536
1:19.36 535
57.77 535
57.87 532
57.98 529

1:12.46 528
1:12.61 525

25.91 525
1:12.18 522
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